
Clay County 

Local Building Inspector: For Commercial construction Contact Dept. Housing, 
Buildings Construction for building permits 
Residential – Wes Finley - wf.skils@gmail.com 
606-416-4182

State Building Inspector: Dillon Fields 
E-mail Address: Dillon.fields@ky.gov 
Phone Number: 606-312-9428

State Manufactured 
Housing Inspector: 
E-mail Address:

Mark Pruitt 
mark.pruitt@ky.gov 

Phone Number: 606-224-7464

Local Electrical Inspector: Contact the County Judge Executive’s office or 
City office where work is to be performed 

State Electrical Inspector: James Burt 
E-mail Address: james.burt@ky.gov 
Phone Number: 502-330-3513

State Elevator Inspector: Benjamin Pennington 
E-mail Address: Benjamin.pennington@ky.gov 
Phone Number: 502-234-8725

HVAC Inspector: Joey Pratt 
E-mail Address: joey.pratt@ky.gov 
Phone Number: 606-671-7130

Plumbing Inspector: Mike Doolin 
E-mail Address: mike.doolin@ky.gov 
Cell Phone: 606-622-7666

Office Hours:  Thursday (8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. EST) 
Office Phone Number: 606-598-2425 ext. 224

Office Address: Clay County Health Department 
330 Shamrock Rd 
Manchester, KY 40962 

Health Dept. 
Environmentalist: Jason Garrison (Food & Health) 
Office Phone Number: 606-598-2425

Boiler Inspector: David Miller 
E-mail Address: davidm@ky.gov 
Cell Phone: 606-594-8146
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